
2015 Daily Deal Clinic Schedule

3 One Hour Clinics
All clinics will be held at The Driving Range & Golf Academy
1001 Kings Road

Bolingbrook, IL 60490

(630) 771-9400, ext. 4500

REGISTRATION CLICK TO

DAY TIME OPENS REGISTER

Daily Deal Clinic Saturday, August 1, 2015 3:00pm Saturday, July 18, 2015 Here

Daily Deal Clinic Saturday, August 1, 2015 4:00pm Saturday, July 18, 2015 Here

Daily Deal Clinic Sunday, August 2, 2015 11:00am Sunday, July 19, 2015 Here

Daily Deal Clinic Saturday, August 8, 2015 3:00pm Saturday, July 25, 2015 Here

Daily Deal Clinic Saturday, August 8, 2015 4:00pm Saturday, July 25, 2015 Here

Daily Deal Clinic Sunday, August 9, 2015 11:00am Sunday, July 26, 2015 Here

Daily Deal Clinic Saturday, August 15, 2015 3:00pm Saturday, August 1, 2015 Here

Daily Deal Clinic Saturday, August 15, 2015 4:00pm Saturday, August 1, 2015 Here

Daily Deal Clinic Sunday, August, 16, 2015 11:00am Sunday, August 2, 2015 Here

Daily Deal Clinic Saturday, August 22, 2015 3:00pm Saturday, August 8, 2015 Here

Daily Deal Clinic Saturday, August, 22, 2015 4:00pm Saturday, August 8, 2015 Here

Daily Deal Clinic Sunday, August 23, 2015 11:00am Sunday, August, 9, 2015 Here

Daily Deal Clinic Saturday, August 29, 2015 3:00pm Saturday, August 15, 2015 Here

Daily Deal Clinic Saturday, August 29, 2015 4:00pm Saturday, August 15, 2015 Here

Daily Deal Clinic Sunday, August 30, 2015 11:00am Sunday, August 16, 2015 Here
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